		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

QJ8012xHx Series
Part Marking System
Part Numbering System
QJ80 12 L H5 56
DEVICE TYPE
QJ: High T
J TRIAC or Alternistor
80: 800V
12: 12A
H4: 35mA (QI, II, III)
H5: 50mA (QI, II, III)
L : TO-220 Isolated
R : TO-220 Non-Isolated
xx: Lead Form Option
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
LEAD FORM DIMENSIONS
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
N : TO-263 (D2Pak)
®
M
Y
QJ8012RH5
TO-220 AB - (L and R Package)
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
TO-263 AB - (N Package)
Gate
MT1
MT2
0.512 (13.0) Arbor
Hole Dia.
0.945
(24.0)
0.63
(16.0)
1.01
(25.7)
12.99
(330.0)
0.827
(21.0)
0.157
(4.0)
Direction of Feed
Dimensions
are in inches
(and millimeters).
*
*Cover tape
0.059 DIA
(1.5)
TO-263 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP)
Meets all EIA-481-2 Standards
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and